PSMV60 Series
PD Devices design and manufacture this PSMV60 range of metal oxide
varistors (MOV) devices and therefore the ratings can usually be designed to
suit any given application.
Specification
Part Codes:
Ra
te

(m
m
)
O
ve
ra
ll
He
ig
ht
 *
B
(m
m
)
PSMV60/1.1 1.10 0.9 600A 85mm N/A
PSMV60/3 3.0 2.4 600A 85mm N/A
PSMV60/6 6.0 4.8 600A 110mm N/A
PSMV60/9 9.0 7.2 600A 135mm N/A
PSMV60/12 12.0 9.6 600A 160mm N/A
PSMV60/14 14.0 11.0 600A 170mm N/A
12mm Stud Option
PSMV60/1.1/12/* 1.10 0.9 600A 85mm 155mm
PSMV60/3/12/* 3.0 2.4 600A 85mm 155mm
PSMV60/6/12/* 6.0 4.8 600A 110mm 180mm
PSMV60/9/12/* 9.0 7.2 600A 135mm 205mm
PSMV60/12/12/* 12.0 9.6 600A 160mm 230mm
PSMV60/14/12/* 14.0 11.0 600A 170mm 240mm
PSMV60/3
Terminations Coding:
SS = Stainless Steel
A = Aluminium